
CLUBS NOMS TEL EMAIL
HM DIJON BOURGOGNE 21 GRAILLOT François 06 66 50 66 35 francoisgraillot@orange.fr

SC NEUILLY JAFFAR Hussein 06 47 97 63 78 hussein.jaffar@gmail.com

VGA SAINT-MAUR BALLOUX Jean-Pierre 06 61 62 28 29 haltero94@gmail.com

ES VILLENEUVE LOUBET BULGARIDHES Jean Paul 06 60 90 30 28 jpbulga@hotmail.fr

STADE SAINT LOIS CANIVET Dominique 06 09 58 48 76 dom.canivet@orange.fr

AFHMA FRANCONVILLE COLIN Thomas 06 65 54 76 79 thomascolin95@hotmail.fr

ASPTT STRASBOURG CHRISTOPHEL Christian 06 08 32 78 97 christian.christophel@club-internet.fr

ASLDD TOULON LEBAIGUE Jean-Luc 06 07 76 33 15 jeanluc.lebaigue@free.fr

POWERCAMP BORDEAUX BERTRAND Alexandre 06 86 54 02 17 associationpowercamp@gmail.com

CLUBS NOMS TEL EMAIL
AFHMA FRANCONVILLE COLIN Thomas 06 65 54 76 79 thomascolin95@hotmail.fr

VGA SAINT-MAUR BALLOUX Jean-Pierre 06 61 62 28 29 haltero94@gmail.com

CH LUXOVIEN LEPAUL Emmanuel 06 78 76 98 51 ch.luxovien@gmail.com

HM DIJON BOURGOGNE 21 GRAILLOT François 06 66 50 66 35 francoisgraillot@orange.fr

ASPTT STRASBOURG CHRISTOPHEL Christian 06 08 32 78 97 christian.christophel@club-internet.fr

EEAR MONTEUX GOURRIER Benoit 06 34 26 13 20 cbgourrier@gmail.com

CA. ROSENDAEL LEFEVRE Patrick 06 74 26 39 97 patlef59@hotmail.com

ISTRES SPORT DE BARROS Daniel 06 19 79 02 63 president@istressporthalterophilie.fr

CLERMONT SPORTS AUBOUY Philippe 06 63 72 13 65 clermont.sport.haltero@wanadoo.fr

CLUBS NOMS TEL EMAIL
EA ST MEDARD EN JALLES RIGAUD Dahbia 06 20 11 79 37 rigauddahbia@gmail.com

HCVM CHELLES LE VIENNESSE Marjorie 06 37 76 08 00 marjorie.boher@gmail.com

CAEN CHM LECANNELIER Paul 06 32 68 03 41 presidence.caen14haltero@gmail.com

BREST HATEROPHILIE 29 BALCON Christophe 07 81 54 10 08 christophebalcon29200@gmail.com

ISTRES SPORTS DE BARROS Daniel 06 19 79 02 63 president@istressporthalterophilie.fr

AO SALLAUMINES NEUSY Jean-Marc 06 13 80 58 68 neusy.haltero@wanadoo.fr

CHCD COMINES DEFRANCE Jean-Marc 06 84 48 56 45 jmarcdefrance@gmail.com

EEAR MONTEUX GOURRIER Benoit 06 34 26 13 20 cbgourrier@gmail.com
CHM ANGERIEN CUFFEL Dylan 06 66 41 19 97 dylan.cuffel@hotmail.fr

CLUBS NOMS TEL EMAIL
SC NEUILLY JAFFAR Hussein 06 47 97 63 78 hussein.jaffar@gmail.com

REIMS HM BAECHLER David 06 62 86 91 65 davidbaechler51@gmail.com

STADE ST LOIS CANIVET Dominique 06 09 58 48 76 dom.canivet@orange.fr

HC MARSEILLE TAGLIASCO Jackie 06 23 67 13 38 halteromarseille@gmail.com

LA FRANCAISE DE BESANCON CHIQUET Agnès 07 61 93 45 48 lafrancaisedebesancon1@gmail.com

LANEUVEVILLE HMS CUVILLIER Valentin 07 85 83 24 78 valentin.cuvillier@hotmail.com

RUEIL AC GIRARD Bruno 06 27 49 14 11 bruno.girard64@gmail.com

CHM ANGERIEN CUFFEL Dylan 06 66 41 19 97 dylan.cuffel@hotmail.fr

POWERCAMP BORDEAUX BERTRAND Alexandre 06 86 54 02 17 associationpowercamp@gmail.com

CLUBS NOMS TEL EMAIL
ASPTT LILLE METROPOLE DJASSIDJI Willy 06 24 15 20 73 feumeni@gmail.com

CERGY HCP FC 95 MARTIN Vincent 07 69 64 81 02 hfccp95.asso@yahoo.com

CH LUXEUIL LEPAUL Emmanuel 06 78 76 98 51 ch.luxovien@gmail.com

CH ARBRESLE DE LA CALLE Yoann 06 79 35 10 39 y.de_la_calle@yahoo.fr

CACHAN HM CHANUT Gilles 06 83 20 17 89 gilles.chanut46@gmail.com 

CHM CHAVILLE DRENO Bernard 06 52 62 22 07 bernard.dreno@gmail.com

HC MARSEILLE TAGLIASCO Jackie 06 23 67 13 38 halteromarseille@gmail.com

CEHT HIRSON DUBOURDIEU Gerald 06 09 22 72 65 gerald3302@gmail.com

SHC HAGUENAU SPAGNULO Paolo 06 61 86 43 86 spagnulo41@gmail.com

CLUBS NOMS TEL EMAIL
STADE MONTOIS RONCIN Chantal 06 77 09 20 83 stademontoishaltero@orange.fr

HCVM CHELLES LE VIENNESSE Marjorie 06 37 76 08 00 marjorie.boher@gmail.com

ASLDD TOULON LEBAIGUE Jean-Luc 06 07 76 33 15 jeanluc.lebaigue@free.fr

ASPTT LILLE METROPOLE DJASSIDJI Willy 06 24 15 20 73 feumeni@gmail.com

LA GAULOISE DE VAISE GARET Nathalie 06 21 84 06 76 nathalie.garet22@gmail.com

CA EVRON 53 LECHAT Patrick 06 13 04 41 21 patrick.lechat6@orange.fr

OSM LOMME HALTEROPHILIE GILLIERS Oceane 07 78 21 03 77 oce.gilliers@gmail.com

US WITTENHEIM GLUCK Pascal 06 72 88 29 81 pascal.gluck@orange.fr

AVIGNON SORGUES HALTEROPHILIE BELMAS Jean-Paul 06 83 99 42 66 jpbelmas@netc.fr
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CHAMPIONNATS DE FRANCE DES CLUBS D'HALTEROPHILIE 2025/2026

Annuaire des Clubs
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